
Date Day
11/1/2015 Sunday
11/2/2015 Monday
11/3/2015 Tuesday
11/4/2015 Wednesday
11/5/2015 Thursday
11/6/2015 Friday
11/7/2015 Saturday
11/8/2015 Sunday
11/9/2015 Monday

11/10/2015 Tuesday
11/11/2015 Wednesday
11/12/2015 Thursday
11/13/2015 Friday
11/14/2015 Saturday
11/15/2015 Sunday
11/16/2015 Monday
11/17/2015 Tuesday
11/18/2015 Wednesday
11/19/2015 Thursday
11/20/2015 Friday
11/21/2015 Saturday
11/22/2015 Sunday
11/23/2015 Monday
11/24/2015 Tuesday
11/25/2015 Wednesday
11/26/2015 Thursday
11/27/2015 Friday
11/28/2015 Saturday
11/29/2015 Sunday
11/30/2015 Monday

n3He Shift Schedule : November 2015
Owl Shift : 00:00 - 08:00 Day Shift : 08:00 - 16:00 Eve Shift : 16:00 - 00:00
DAQ in automated mode paul mueller Connor
DAQ in automated mode Noah Connor
DAQ in automated mode Chris C
DAQ in automated mode John Mae
DAQ in automated mode John Chris H
DAQ in automated mode Connor Seppo
DAQ in automated mode Jeremy Chris H
DAQ in automated mode paul mueller Chris C
DAQ in automated mode Josh Hamblen Connor
DAQ in automated mode Mae
DAQ in automated mode John Connor
DAQ in automated mode John Chris H
DAQ in automated mode Noah Chris C
DAQ in automated mode Noah Mae
DAQ in automated mode

DAQ in automated mode John Chris C
DAQ in automated mode John Kabir
DAQ in automated mode Seppo Mae
DAQ in automated mode Kabir Chris H
DAQ in automated mode Connor Mae
DAQ in automated mode Noah Chris C
DAQ in automated mode Mae
DAQ in automated mode John Chris H
DAQ in automated mode Kabir Kabir
DAQ in automated mode Kabir Chris H
DAQ in automated mode Jeremy Kabir
DAQ in automated mode Noah Chris C
DAQ in automated mode Josh Hamblen Noah


